

201 & Grant Bill of Main Work

17

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:- Syampur -					
Dharmaji path ke peepal ped					
ke Nikot to Kikishukra talu					
under MR (305A)					
Name of Agency:-					
Siron Constn Pvt Limited					
At - Mainwa Road					
Sri Nagar, Siron					
Agreement No. & Dated					
02/MBD/2024-2025					
Dated 19/06/2024					
Agreement Amount of Main Work					

R 51, 51, 967 = 00					
Agreement Amount of Main Work					
R 14, 53, 961 = 00					
Agreement Rate					
0.11% Below					
Date of Work Start					
19/06/2024					
Date of Work Completion					
18/03/2025					
Date of Afloat Completion					
10-12-2024					

Abstract 22 of Cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 Date of actual completion 10/12/2014

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Single clearing & grading of road land by machine means					
V.T.M. B & P-10					
Qty - 0.2614 m³					
② Compn of 6% 1/2 m					
Qty 47 to 10004					
V.T.M. B & P-10					
Qty - 530.40 m³					
③ R 264.72/m³ R 1,40,407 =					
④ Compn of 6% 1/2 m					
in B-T position					
V.T.M. B & P-10					
Qty - 40.10 m³					
⑤ R 2677.28/m³ R 1,07,359 =					
⑥ Paving & laying of W.B.M. 58-2 in B-T position					
V.T.M. B & P-10					
Qty - 32.27 m³					
⑦ R 4914.08/m³ R 1,58,577 =					
⑧ Paving & laying of W.B.M. 58-3 in B-T position					
V.T.M. B & P-11					
Qty - 47.827 m³					
⑨ R 5475.33/m³ R 2,61,869 =					

C.O. Total R 6,88,213 =

Continuation

B.F. B 6.88, 213 = 0

23

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ providing & laying of 10mm coat with B/E SS-1 (10mm)					
V.T.M.B & P-11					
Area = 637.69 m ²					
Q R 57.39/m ² Q 36.597 = 0					
⑦ providing & laying of tack coat with RS-1					
V.T.M.B & P-11					
Area = 3939.00 m ²					
Q R 19.71/m ² R 77.638 = 0					
⑧ providing & laying of 25mm thick SPBC					
V.T.M.B & P-11					
Qty - 98.48 m ³					
Q R 14.601.85/m ³ R 14.37.990 = 0					
⑨ providing & laying of RCC M15 K.W post					
V.T.M.B & P-12					
Qty - 2 Nos					
Q R 3150.15/each R 6300 = 0					
⑩ providing & laying of RCC M15 200mm post					
V.T.M.B & P-12					
Qty - 6 Nos					
Q R 855.93/each R 5136 = 0					

C.C. - Total R 22,51,874 = 0

Continuation

B.F. R 22,57,874 = 0

24

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Proving & fixing of direction & place in the capon Board.					
X.T.M.B & P - 12					
A 29 - 3.60 m ²					
Q R 14 692.60 / 42 B 52 893 = 0					
② Proving & fixing of boom equilibrium & Angle Board.					
X.T.M.B & P - 12					
Qty - 6 Nos					
Q R 4255.76 / each B 25,535 = 0					
③ Proving & fixing of boom circular Board					
X.T.M.B & P - 13					
Qty - 6 Nos					
Q R 5705.37 / each B 34,232 = 0					
④ Proving & fixing of boom, XAS my size self-align Board					
X.T.M.B & P - 13					
Qty - 4 Nos					
Q R 5556.99 / each B 22,228 = 0					

CO-Total R 23,86,762 = 0
Continuation

B.F- B23, 86, 762 = 0

25

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) provisioning & fixing of 900mm Side Octagon Board V.T.M.B & P-13 Qty- 2 Nos					
QR 10 145.53/each R 20.291 = 0					
(16) provisioning & fixing of 900mm x 300mm Side Hexagon Board V.T.M.B & P-13 Qty- 2 Nos					
QR 5556.99/each R 11.114 = 0					
(17) provisioning & fixing of Boarding P.H. 900 V.T.M.B & P-13 Add Qty- 21 Nos V.T.M.B & P-19 Qty- 3 Nos Total - 24 Nos					
QR 786.74/each R 18.882 = 0					
(18) planting of trees by the road sides V.T.M.B & P-13 Qty- 92 Nos Add V.T.M.B & P-20 Qty- 14 Nos Total - 106 Nos					
QR 1306.10/each R 1,38,447 = 0 1305.10					

C.O - Total R 25,75,496 =
Continuation 2575390 =

B/F R 25,75,496 = 0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

26

2575390 = 0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19) Road Marking work for 100m Plastic Comp. paint on B.T. Sydgce V.T. mns & P-1A					
Area - 208.00 m ²					
Add V.T. mns & P-19 Area - 12.00 m ²					
Total - 220.00 m ²					
@ R 886.50/m ²					R 1,95,030 = 0
(20) Providing & fixing of Scheme & Marking Board.					
V.T. mns & P-1A					
Qty - 4 Nos					
@ R 11,810.06/ea					R 47,240 = 0
(21) Providing New Letters & figures on grey Slab V.T. mns & P-20					
Qty - 88 cm letter					
@ 0.77/cm letter					R 68 = 0
(22) Cost of Dry lean concrete (DLC) for Sub-base					
V.T. mns & P-18					
Qty - 9.75 cu					
@ R 5793.78/cu					R 56,489 = 0

C/D - Job R 28,74,323

Continuation

287421720

B.F-B 28,74,322.00

27

2874217.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(23) Cost of pavel concrete pavement M30					
V.T. m.B & P-18					
Qty-123.10 m ³					
@ Rs 9800.34/m ³ Rs 12,06,422.00					
(24) Rep MORTAR WORK					
1:4 cement concrete on C.C. pavement surface					
V.T. m.B & P-19					
Area-52.00 m ²					
@ Rs 1005.95/m ² Rs 52,309.00					
(25) Repair PCC WORK					
of parapet walls					
V.T. m.B & P-20					
Qty-14.73 m ³					
@ Rs 8766.01/m ³ Rs 1,29,123.00					
(26) 15 mm thick Cement plaster work 1:4 C.M.					
V.T. m.B & P-21					
Area-101.12 m ²					
@ Rs 225.22/m ² Rs 22,774.00					
(27) Damp proofing work					
on parapet wall					
V.T. m.B & P-21					
Area-101.12 m ²					
@ Rs 139.16/m ² Rs 14,072.00					

C.O. - Rs 42,99,023.00

Continuation

4298917.00

Amount $\rightarrow$ Rs. 4885623/-

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Amoritas Ave

Altman, R. 1543447200

10/12/2024

AE

28

Pratt

15/12/24

Le

Material Statement for this Billions

⑨ Store chips - 132.8343

②	Coarse sand	-	68.96 m ³
---	-------------	---	----------------------

10/12/2024

10/12/20	10/12/20
----------	----------